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Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Course Temps hkdrrehy Par cat.

1 228 REYMOND Liam fcg M 2007 5 km 17'20 17,31 Scratch 1°
2 216  BELIN Hugo M 2002 5km 17'43 16,93 Scratch 2°
3 217 CHAUSSIN Gaetan FCG ATHLETISME M 1989 5km 17'55 16,74 Scratch 3°
4 242 GINDA Leo FCG ATHLETISME M 2001 5km 18'00 16,67 1° SEH/3
5 224  LUCIEN Ducerne FCG Athlétisme M 1996 5 km 19'15 15,58 2° SEH/3
6 218 DUBOIS Alexandre Dubs Cycling Project - Club Marzy Cycliste M 1986 5km 19'37 15,29 1° MOH/2
7 237 JAMAULT Lubin FG GUEUGNON M 2007 5km 21'55 13,69 1° CAH/3
8 214  AUDIARD Audrey # Velay athlétisme F 1995 5km 2224 13,39 Scratch 1°
9 229 THELY Elsa § TBL71 F 2006 5 km 23'35 12,72 Scratch 2°
10 215 AVON Audrey L] F 1989 5km 25'54 11,58 Scratch 3°
11 234 BIDOLET Alice ) F 2007 5km 26'12 11,45 1° CAF/1
12 211  ALASSOEUR Céline ] F 1980 5km 26'13 11,44 1° M1F/3
13 227  REISCH Jasmine ) F 1985 5km 26'42 11,24 1° MOF/4
14 230 VAUDELIN Fabienne # MONTCEAU TRIATHLON F 1965 5km 27'27 10,93 1° M4F/1
15 238 LALANNE Corentin M 2002 5km 27'43 10,82 1° ESH/5
16 222 HOUWELING Annemarie 4 F 1970 5km 28'08 10,66 1° M3F/2
17 239  DENIS Paul M 2004 5km 28'33 10,51 2° ESH/5
18 244 BERNARD Marilyne # AsFpt F 1982 5km 28'35 10,50 2° M1F/3
19 243 DESSEAUX Emilie ) F 1987 5km 28'37 10,48 2° MOF/4
20 245 LAGARDE Lucas BDR M 1998 5km 28'39 10,47 3° SEH/3
21 233 LAMBERT Yannick EACCD DOMPIERRE SUR BESBRE M 1982 5km 28'45 10,43 1° M1H/2
22 240 LALANNE Mathis M 2007 5km 31'25 9,55 2° CAH/3
23 221 HERVOIS Romain M 2004 5km 32'30 9,23  3° ESH/5
24 212  ALFANO Adrien M 2003 5km 33'08 9,05 4° ESH/5
25 220 GONNOT Léna § F 2003 5km 33'10 9,05 1° ESF/2
26 232 POTONNIER Veronique # CBBL F 1972 5km 33'29 8,96 2° M3F/2
27 231 POTONNIER Anaelle # CBBL F 2002 5km 33'31 8,95 2° ESF/2
28 225 MAUPAS Faustine $ TBL71 F 2006 5km 35'27 8,46 1°JUF/3
29 226 NEBOUT Louise ) F 2006 5km 35'28 8,46 2°JUF/3
30 219 FORAT Alexia $ F 1990 5km 36'36 8,20 1° SEF/2
31 213  ARNAULD Mathilde § F 1984 5km 36'53 8,13 3° M1F/3
32 236 CARRION Charléne § F 1987 5km 39'54 7,52 3° MOF/4
33 235 DONNET Sebastien M 1983 5km 39'56 7,51 2° M1H/2
Abandons (1)
DNF 241 GINDA Regis FCG ATHLETISME M 1974 5km Abandon
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11,12
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10,73
10,70
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LATEAM

Par cat.

Scratch 1°
Scratch 2°
Scratch 3°
1° JUH/1
1° SEH/11
2° SEH/11
1° MOH/7
1° M2H/6
2° MOH/7
3° SEH/11
2° M2H/6
3° MOH/7
4° SEH/11
1° M5H/4
1° M3H/14
4° MOH/7
1° M1H/6
5° MOH/7
2° M1H/6
5° SEH/11
1° M4H/8
2° M3H/14
3° M3H/14
Scratch 1°
4° M3H/14
3° M2H/6
5° M3H/14
3° M1H/6
6° M3H/14
Scratch 2°
6° MOH/7
7° M3H/14
1° ESH/2
2° M4H/8
3° M4H/8
Scratch 3°
1° M3F/5
7° MOH/7
4° M2H/6
6° SEH/11
1° MOF/3
2° M5H/4
8° M3H/14
7° SEH/11
1° SEF/4
5° M2H/6
8° SEH/11
6° M2H/6
4° M1H/6
9° M3H/14
1° M2F/5
10° M3H/14
3° M5H/4
5° M1H/6
11° M3H/14
2° SEF/4
4° M4H/8
1° M1F/3
2° M2F/5
3° SEF/4
12° M3H/14
1° M6H/3
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Résultats - 10 km * 2 pages
Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx
1 382 LAGOUTTE Léo ECRAC M
2 425 DUJARDIN Yoann ECB M
3 394 MULOT Cyrille Triathlon Bourbon Lancy M
4 395 MULOT Alexandre FC Gueugnon Athlétisme / TBL71 M
5 406 REVENIAUD Damien M
6 442 GHIBAUDO Simon M
7 402 RAMBOURG Benjamin UACB M
8 364 CORNIER Emmanuel AS VILLEFONTAINE M
9 428 LAUFERON Pierre-Yves M
10 417 TISSIER Antoine M
11 396 NEBOUT Philippe M
12 432 MUNERET Pierre-Yves M
13 440 CARRE Yohan M
14 419 VAUDELIN Eric MONTCEAU TRIATHLON M
15 413 TALBOT Philippe Les Fourmis Bourbon-Lancy M
16 422  CUISSINAT Jean-Marc FLR71 M
17 398 PECOT Stéve M
18 412 TAIN Arnaud UACB M
19 366 DUCHASSIN Nicolas M
20 376 GUICHARD Alexandre M
21 438 BERLAND Laurent M
22 367 DUCHET Cedric M
23 431 VEILLAUD Dominique UACB M
24 378 HERZER Maya # Trimay / TCEC Mainz F
25 392 MICHAUD Arnaud U A Charolais Brionnais M
26 359 BRUNET Pierre M
27 410 SANCHEZ Laurent Eaccd M
28 360 CARO Lionel Les Fourmis Bourbon-Lancy M
29 357 BOUILLON Patrice Les Fourmis Bourbon Lancy M
30 389 MERCIER Audrey ) F
31 373 GOUIN Alexandre Club de Badminton de Bourbon-Lancy M
32 354 BESSON Pascal EAMYA M
33 414 TALBOT Nathan M
34 420 VICHARD Pascal EACC DOMPIERRE M
35 411 SCHWARZ Roger USSP Course et Nature M
36 421  CUISSINAT Elodie # LR71 F
37 356 BOUILLON Nelly # Les Fourmis Bourbon-Lancy F
38 405 RENARD Loic M
39 427 REYMOND David M
40 365 DAGOUNEAU Fabien M
41 388 MATRAT Ludivine # Les Fourmis Bourbon Lancy F
42 390 MEYER Lionel Les Fourmis Bourbon-Lancy M
43 386 MATHIAUD Xavier M
44 385 MARQUES Christopher Team Wells M
45 397 PAGNIER Cécile ) F
46 424 GODOT Sébastien M
47 363 COPIN Maxime M
48 426 JAMAULT Nicolas M
49 351 ALASSOEUR Florent M
50 372 GOSMAIN Christophe M
51 377 GUYON Cécile ) F
52 415 TALBOT Pierre M
53 430 MENUEN Xavier M
54 437 SEURE Pierre M
55 439 BOLNET Sebastien EACC DOMPIERRE M
56 383 MANGIN-REYNIER Lucie # Les Fourmis Bourbon-Lancy F
57 429 FAYET Simon UACB M
58 380 JACQUELIN Gaélle ) F
59 399 PERDRIZET Estelle § EAMYA F
60 404 RAYMOND Lucie ) F
61 435 LALANNE Franck TBL71 M
q 62 433  NELLY Gilles CALG M
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Pl Dos
63 381
64 361
65 353
66 370
67 369
68 416
69 368
70 423
71 407
72 371
73 384
74 374
75 387
76 362
77 408
78 391
79 436
80 409
81 418
82 358
83 355
84 352
85 434
86 441
87 403
88 401
Abandons (1)
DNF 375

Nom-prénom

KAHN Cécile
CHAUTARD Mathieu
BERNARDIN Patrick
FLEURY Eric
DUGAST Laurent
THELY Stéphanie
DUFOUR Corinne
BILLOT Isabelle
ROBERT Christelle
FORAT Honorine
MARECHAL Christian
GRIMAUD Arnaud
MATRAS Emmanuelle
COMTE Georges
ROCHAIX Laure
MEYER Frangoise
LEDEY Carine
ROGNON Bernadette
TRAN Emilie
BRUNEL Guillaume
BOLLAND Fabienne
BEAUJON Martine
BRERAT Isabelle
AUDIGIER Sylvain
RAMEAU Gérard
PIERRATTE Hervé

GUICHARD Louis
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Club

Les Fourmis Bourbon Lancy
Les Fourmis Bourbon Lancy
Les Fourmis Bourbon-Lancy
Grand chalon athlétisme
TBL71

Eaccdompierre

TC Bourbon-Lancy
USSP ST PIERRE LE MOUTIER

EA Le Creusot

Les Fourmis Bourbon Lancy
Montceau Triathlon

Les Fourmis Bourbon-Lancy
CALG

Les Fourmis Bourbon-Lancy

UACB

Les Fourmis Bourbon,-Lancy
EACCD DOMPIERRE SUR BESBRE
EACCD DOMPIERRE SUR BESBRE

CALG

Les Fourmis Bourbon Lancy
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Année

1977
1991
1957
1961
1968
1980
1966
1965
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1985
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1965
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Course

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

10 km

Temps
56'22
56'23
56'24
56'28
56'33
56'39
5824
58'33
58'35
59'03
59'35
59'38
59'39
59'42
59'56

1h00'48
1h02'37
1h03'33
1h05'24
1h05'26
1h06'05
1h07'09
1h07'45
1h10'06
1h11'59
1h12'25

Abandon

Moy

km/h
10,64
10,64
10,64
10,63
10,61
10,59
10,27
10,25
10,24
10,16
10,07
10,06
10,06
10,05
10,01
9,87
9,58
9,44
9,17
9,17
9,08
8,94
8,86
8,56
8,34
8,29

Par cat.

3° M2F/5
9° SEH/11
2° M6H/3
4° M5H/4
5° M4H/8
2° M1F/3
1° M4F/4
2° M4F/4
2° M3F/5
2° MOF/3
1° M8H/1
13° M3H/14
3° M3F/5
6° M4H/8
4° M3F/5
3° M4F/4
4° M2F/5
5° M2F/5
3° M1F/3
6° M1H/6
5° M3F/5
1° M6F/1
4° M4F/4
7° M4H/8
3° M6H/3
8° M4H/8
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